
Menu
ROOM DINNER PACKAGES
R330 PER PERSON
WITH SOFTDRINK

M O N D A Y  D I N N E R

To Start: Fish Fingers
Main Course: T-bone With
Chips & Green Salad Or Coleslaw
Dessert: Chocolate Brownie
Optional Meat: Chicken

T U E S D A Y  D I N N E R

To Start:
Main Course: Chicken Schnitzel & 
Mushroom Sauc

Mini Tacos (mince)

e , Mash Or Chips & Green Salad
Dessert: Cheese Cake
Optional Meat: Steak (beef)

WEDNESDAY DINNER

To Start: Wings (hot / mild)
Main Course: Grilled Hake With Chips &
Green Salad (optional Starch- Mash)
Dessert: Red velvet Cake
Optional Meat: Available Steak

FRIDAY DINNER

To Start: Sweet Corn
& Cheese
Main Course: Chicken Curry 
With Rice & Green Salad 
(optional Starch Pap)
Dessert: Cheese Cake
Optional Meat: StMeat eak

SATURDAY DINNER

To Start: Chicken Kebabs
Main Course: Mince &
Spaghetti, Green Salad
Dessert: Chocolate Brownie
Optional Meat: Steak

SUNDAY DINNER

To Start: Mini Tacos
Main Course: Chicken A-lakin
With Rice & Veggies
Dessert: Jelly & Custurd
Optional Meat: Wors

THURSDAY DINNER

To Start: Carrots With Orange salad
Main Course: Rump Steak With Pap & Gravy 
(optional Starch Chips Or Veggies)
Dessert: Malva Pudding
Optional Meat: Chicken



B U R G E R
Single Beef Burger with Chips

Double Beef Burger
choose Between Bacon & Egg
Or Cheese & Bacon

Single Chik

Double chicken burger

en Burger 

R75

R150

R75

R150

C H I C K E N
¼Chicken with chips & salad
¼Chicken chips & vegetables
¼Chicken chips & onion rings
Chicken Schnitzel with chips
or salad & mushroom sauce or 
cheese Sauce
Chicken strips with chips

R150
R150
R130
R200

R120
¼Chicken pap and gravy R150

S T E A K S
T-bone Grilled To Your Choice, 
Chips & Salad
T-bone Grilled To Your Choice, 
Chips & Onion Rings
T-bone Pap & Gravy
Rump Steak With Chips & 
Salad
Rump Steak With Chips & 
Onion Rings
Rump Steak Pap & Gravy

R260

R260

R250
R270

R270

R260

V E G A N
Vegan burger, chips & wors

Mixed vegies & Noodles

Lasagne Vegeterian

R180

R160

R180

P L AT T E R S
Chicken Strips, Meat Balls,
Chicken Wings, Samosa & 
Russian

Fruit Platter

R185 2

R100 2

R200 4

R300 6

R370 4

R555 6

H A K E
Hake & Chips

Hake & Salad

R150

R175

W O R S
Pap,Wors & Gravy R100

A  L A  C A R T E
Jafelgents
2 With Bacon & Eggor Mince & Cheese 
With Chips

Jaffelladies
1 With Bacon & Eggor Mince & Cheese

R150

R75

E X T R A S

Ribs R.
Pork Ribs With Chips & Salad

Pork Ribs Chips & Onion Rings

Beef Ribs Chips & Onion Rings
Beef Ribs Chips & Salad

R280
R260
R280
R260



Wines & Champagne CIDERS 
Spier Merlot

Nederburg Rose | Baronne| Shiraz 

R & R

Kanonkop Kadette   Cape Blend

Kanonkop Kadette Rose 

Drostyhof Adelpracht

4th street per glass 

Robertson white wine

Amarula

R200

R205

R450

R450

R250

R220

R75

R70

R400

Hunters Dry | Gold

Savanna dry

Smirnoff Spin /Storm /Pine twist/ 

Hunters Extreme 

Brutal Fruit 

Belgravia gin & tonic

Bernini blush

Red square-blue ice
Solo

R40

R45

R40

R40

R40

R40

R40

R40
R40

Flying fish R35

COCKTAILS
On the beach

On the driveway
Long Island

Rock shandy

Screwdriver 

Passion fruit & lemonade

R90

R90
R130

R65

R75

R45

BEERS 
Heineken

Castle lite 
Corona

Black label

Windhoek lager 

Castle lager 

Amstel lager
Hansa

R40

R35
R45

R30

R40

R30

R40
R35

TOTS
Jägermeister

Tanqueray 
Richelieu 

Klipdripft 

J&B

Dry Gin

R70

R45
R45

R45

R40

R40

Red Label R45

Black Label R45
Bombay R50
Jameson R45

Tequila R60

S



Vienna & Chips

Kids Burger & Chips

Cheese Grillers & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

Chicken Strips & Chips

Hotdog & Chips

R30

R55

R40

R40

R60

R55

Buffet

M e n u

BUFFETS ARE PREPARED FROM 10 PEOPLE OR MORE & PRICES ARE PER PERSON

O R D I N A R Y  B U F F E T  W I T H 
S O F T  D R I N K  R 3 3 0

Starter: Fish Fingers & Sauce
Starches: Rice & Pap
Meats: Beef & Chicken
Vegetables: Butternut & Mixed Vegetables
Salads: Coleslaw & Beetroot
Dessert: Peppermint Crisp Tart

VA L U E  VA R I E T Y  B U F F E T  W I T H  S O F T  D R I N K  R 3 5 0
Meat Platter | Fruit Platter | Sandwiches | Baked Potatoes

B R A A I  M E A L S  W I T H 
S O F T  D R I N K  R 3 1 0

Starter: Fruit Kebabs
Starches: Rice & Pap
Meats: Wors & Chicken
Add: Coleslaw & Gravy
Dessert: Peppermint Crisp Tart

Desserts &
Drink

Ice-cream 3 Scoops

Cheese cake

Red Velvet
Chocolate brownie
& Ice-cream
Malva pudding with custurd

Assorted Juice

Assorted Soft Drinks

Stillwater | Sparkling

R45

R75

R95

R150

R160

R30

R21

R15

kids


